VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

01-09-18 1059 Jongen

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VRI NDTS ALEX KAPELLE
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
VRI NDTS ALEX KAPELLE
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
LAERVANS JCS LUBBEEK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
SCHUTTERS ANDRE MEENSEL
SCHEPNMANS GUY BUDI NGE
LAERMANS JCS LUBBEEK
LAERVANS JOS LUBBEEK
SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
VRI NDTS ALEX KAPELLE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM

HAI NE JOHAN HAASRCD
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM

BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM

TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
SCHEPMANS GUY BUDI NGE
TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM

SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM

TOELEN LUC HALLE- B
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
MOTTON FREDERI K Tl ENEN

TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH
DOVPAS LUDO HALLE- B
TCELEN LUC HALLE- B
LAERVANS JOS LUBBEEK
SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
BUELENS EDDY Tl ENEN

HERI NCKX DI RK LI NTER

BUELENS EDDY Tl ENEN

SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

BUELENS EDDY Tl ENEN

SCHEPMANS GUY BUDI NGE
SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN

MOTTON FREDERI K Tl ENEN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
66 161215
1 168663
18 166387
24 2
5 2
6 2
14 3
52 3
10 163018
47 4
3 167549
1 171236
8 2
3 3
1 172637
1 4
10 3
30 5
7 6
1 159931
14 7
55 8
68 9
17 5
21 6
16 7
11 8
13 9
21 165033
10 153475
4 2
4 2
10 10
25 3
12 11
13 2
8 12
14 4
6 10
18 11
69 12
3 13
24 5
12 6
11 2
18 7
24 13
10 166450
20 14
6 159992
6 15
3 2
3 3
1 170556
23 16
17 4
5 3
1 14
10 15
8 4
19 5
35 16
15 17
59 18
14 158482
1 167842
9 2
16 6
5 3
10 3
15 7
17 8
1 2

Ri ng
Bague

604593318
203466018
208425618
604592418
208424218
203465818
208425418
604590818
211866018
604592218
203264218
203949418
211862118
211864118
203864118
208427018
203469118
202009918
604592918
202370118
202010018
202025618
202029918
208426418
208427218
208424618
208425818
208425718
201810618
209410118
201802318
202374218
208426718
201800918
208426618
203947818
208426118
201804618
202028118
202030918
202030318
202029018
201803918
201802618
203866718
201812918
208424318
203193318
208425318
204916818
208427418
203194918
202374118
511173818
208424818
211863018
214010218
202034518
604593118
203861118
203860718
604591118
202017918
202008818
201858818
211750818
201854318
203866218
201857818
203948618
203863118
203862718
204910318

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

SCHEPVANS ERW N

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VRI NDTS ALEX

LAERVANS JOS
KEMPENEERS ALEX
SCHEPVANS ERW N
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
TCELEN LUC

TCELEN LUC
KEMPENEERS ALEX

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VELKENEERS W LLY
LAERVANS JOS
SCHEPMVANS GUY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SCHEPMANS GUY

BUELENS EDDY
SCHEPMANS GUY
SCHEPMANS ERW N
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
TCELEN LUC

PAULUSSEN STEFAN

HERI NCKX DI RK
VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG
SCHEPMANS ERW N
GOVAERTS JEAN

MOTTON FREDERI K
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
SCHEPVANS GUY

BUELENS EDDY
SCHEPMANS ERW N

VRI NDTS ALEX

BUELENS EDDY

RUELENS HUGO

DOVPAS LUDO
VERBEYLEN ARMAND

HERI NCKX DI RK

MOTTON FREDERI K

PI TTOWI LS JEF
VELKENEERS W LLY
SCHEPMVANS GUY
VELKENEERS W LLY
SCHEPMANS GUY
SCHEPMVANS GUY

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

HAI NE JOHAN

HERI NCKX DI RK
SCHEPVANS ERW N

HAI NE JOHAN

SCHEPMANS ERW N
VELKENEERS W LLY
SEVENANTS LUC
VANDERMEEREN FONS
LAERMANS JOS
SEVENANTS LUC

PULI NCKX KAREL

W TS ROGER

HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SCHEPMANS GUY
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
SCHEPVANS ERW N
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VRI NDTS ALEX

BUELENS EDDY
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
VELKENEERS W LLY
VELKENEERS W LLY
PARENG MARCEL
PAULUSSEN STEFAN

GRAZEN
ST JOR
RUMVEN
VI SSENA
KAPELLE
LUBBEEK
EENSEL
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
MEENSEL
ST JOR
GRAZEN
LUBBEEK
BUDI NGE
Bl NKOM
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
HALLE- B
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
NEERW N
TI ENEN
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
GRAZEN
KAPELLE
TI ENEN
KESSEL
HALLE- B
ATTENRO
LI NTER
TI ENEN
MEENSEL
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
HAASROD
LI NTER
GRAZEN
HAASRCD
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
LI NDEN
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
LI NDEN
ZOUTLEE
Bl ERBEE
GRAZEN
LI NTER
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BUDI NGE
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
KAPELLE
TI ENEN
BOUTERS
LI NTER
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
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64

13
14

WOWERS 4 1
BUDINGE 9 5

9
164885
175808

19

10
173128

173450

e
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169686
2
175376
12
161186
3
173316
7

5

13

5

6
159621
2
163835
3

4
167203

=
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e
HOoOTw

161696
163009
7

2
168326
155688

2
168587

20
21
22

9
10
11

3
16

4

6

7
161171

2

5

6
163174

2

214013518
203124818
203963318
202034618
203467118
211862918
203193818
203860318
203941318
208425918
208427918
203191518
203134918
203951818
211866918
214135218
201811818
203948718
201855418
203947518
203864218
203960018
208427618
211744618
211755318
203929718
203865518
211648018
204917218
203932618
203947218
201857918
203861518
203469218
201858318
211874318
511173318
202346818
211751118
204910918
202384118
203950518
203949118
203956918
203868718
203947118
204913318
204911218
204913018
209411818
211752618
203860218
209415018
203862418
203953718
208201518
211771018
211865618
208206918
208466318
211803418
203943018
211528318
604592818
604590718
604591918
201802018
201808418
203949218
203944918
203867018
203940118
203465618
201855318
202174218
211529418
203957218
203951718
211746718
211744218

. 25540
. 19500
. 28453
. 17150
. 23080
. 18430
. 21350
. 26300
. 26543
. 21370
. 21380
. 21470
. 20350
. 27230
. 19160
. 25493
. 20550
. 25523
. 15453
. 25533
. 27130
. 29593
. 22350
. 25150
. 23510
. 29530
. 27480
. 18400
. 17493
. 28320
. 26523
. 16453
. 28070
. 25000
. 16543
. 17550
. 26560
. 21420
. 24580
. 18403
. 24320
. 29360
. 27493
. 29370
. 27513
. 27573
. 18583
. 19013
. 19053
. 13530
. 25310
. 29240
. 13560
. 29290
. 30130
. 20450
. 21490
. 21540
. 20500
. 26160
. 16030
. 30173
. 26400
. 20420
. 20420
. 20430
. 23490
. 23510
. 28533
. 30263
. 30030
. 30363
. 27000
. 18443
. 20560
. 26580
. 30560
. 30560
. 22370
. 27560

1270.
1269.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1258.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1247.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.

3238
9743
0390
9155
8728
4871
9778
7399
5849
1788
0187
0580
6803
5258
0985
7414
5958
2775
2441
1229
1343
8761
9617
6100
9559
7305
8084
7409
6814
0780
0697
3018
9360
3556
8239
8515
5404
0015
5811
4128
8370
4785
4462
3302
1457
2453
5205
0398
3994
8672
5340
4290
3674
6891
0141
6807
6342
9212
8930
2691
1289
0869
5634
4736
4736
3163
2769
9697
9041
7688
6812
3076
1168
0397
9394
8615
7237
7237
4185
2030

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

VELKENEERS W LLY
RONDOU ANDRE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN ANDRE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
HERI NCKX DI RK
SCHEPVANS ERW N

PI TTOWI LS JEF
SCHEPMANS GUY
VANDERMEEREN FONS
SEVENANTS LUC
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
LAERMANS JOS
SCHEPVANS ERW N
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SCHEPMANS GUY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BEELEN DANI EL
SCHEPMANS GUY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SCHEPVANS GUY

PULI NCKX KAREL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LAERMANS JOS

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DEGEEST LUDO
TCELEN LUC
SCHEPMANS ERW N
TOELEN LUC
KEMPENEERS ALEX
SCHEPNVANS GUY
DEPUTTER JEAN

PI TTOWI LS JEF
W TS ROGER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VELKENEERS W LLY
BUELENS KI M
RUELENS HUGO
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
TOELEN LUC

W TS ROGER
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STAES JOZEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
LAERMANS JOS

HERI NCKX DI RK
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
PI TTOWI LS JEF
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SEVENANTS LUC
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
MOTTON FREDERI K
TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
PEI GNEUR LUC
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
DONVI L ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
PULI NCKX KAREL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

+ R

GRAZEN
HAASRCD
VI SSENA
WAANRCD
BOUTERS
LI NTER
GRAZEN
MEENSEL
BUDI NGE
LUBBEEK
L1 NDEN
RANSBER
LUBBEEK
GRAZEN
RANSBER
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
BUDI NGE
Bl NKOM
KUMT1 CH
BUDI NGE
Bl NKOM
BUDI NGE
ZOUTLEE
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
Bl ERBEE
HALLE- B
GRAZEN
HALLE- B
MEENSEL
BUDI NGE
KERKCOM
MEENSEL
Bl ERBEE
MEENSEL
GRAZEN
MOLENBE
KESSEL
RUMVEN
HALLE- B
Bl ERBEE
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
ATTENRO
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
LI NTER
RUMVEN
BOUTERS
GRAZEN
EENSEL
GRAZEN
Bl NKOM
L1 NDEN
GRAZEN
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
VI SSENA
Bl ERBEE
HAASRCD
GRAZEN
KAPELLE
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
ZOUTLEE
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM

50
50
14
50

16
26

18
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7
154497
23
172226
2

5

17

2

12

2

3
169280
8

18

2

3

11

4

12

13

13

5

14

14

15

2

15

9

16
157339
20

19

21

5

16
161654
3

2

6

8
171082

22

-
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176062
24
154880
154273
3
168698
25

26

27

3

19

28

9

20

21

8

22

203957618
209440218
202031018
208738618
202176218
211751718
203860618
202387418
203946118
203430018
208210118
211591118
211864018
203862818
211590618
203125318
201808618
202375218
201807518
203948018
201804118
202371518
214135418
201807318
203948318
203531218
201803418
211861118
201805118
211884018
208426318
203866318
208427318
203193418
203948118
201749418
202388618
211804018
203196818
203957318
201859518
211876118
203959818
208426018
211803218
211371918
202178518
202176718
201810518
202335218
203190518
203195818
211863318
211751418
203962418
202176918
203932418
202384718
203945518
201802718
208209418
203944818
204919018
500436918
202009518
202144418
209449018
214002218
201878718
604591718
202028718
202008918
208465318
201807918
202030818
203197718
201802918
201800618
201856218
201804918

. 31060
. 15460
. 21150
. 30140
. 21140
. 26420
. 30370
. 26150
. 29363
. 22540
. 21500
. 28040
. 23010
. 30520
. 28080
. 24340
. 24430
. 20360
. 24470
. 29513
. 24490
. 20400
. 29543
. 24530
. 29573
. 27350
. 24550
. 23170
. 24590
. 18420
. 26120
. 31230
. 26180
. 26220
. 30203
. 22320
. 27050
. 17390
. 26290
. 32140
. 30180
. 20550
. 34123
. 26340
. 17480
. 27000
. 22190
. 22220
. 25340
. 25000
. 26450
. 26530
. 24090
. 28120
. 34483
. 22510
. 32540
. 27540
. 32473
. 26070
. 23230
. 32493
. 22013
. 35190
. 23070
. 17540
. 17240
. 33090
. 29270
. 23170
. 23170
. 23170
. 29100
. 26270
. 23190
. 27400
. 26320
. 26330
. 21113
. 26380

1229.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1220.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.

2700
4416
3048
1388
1255
8127
7136
1780
5750
5538
5183
0744
5457
5348
4826
3034
0377
5865
4318
3824
1291
9617
9448
5240
5076
4476
2217
0937
6176
5253
6373
0562
7410
6062
1656
7233
7179
6475
5628
4750
4013
2565
1533
3573
2160
1095
0703
6102
3568
3333
1846
9990
1919
4863
1017
1803
8481
4946
4800
4379
2654
1970
8617
5747
0805
9461
9341
7300
7383
5661
5661
5661
5281
4760
2637
0799
7378
5903
0495
8531

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

HAI NE JOHAN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
PEI GNEUR LUC
SCHUTTERS ANDRE
CHRI STI AENS HENR
PAULUSSEN STEFAN
BEELEN DANI EL
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
PI TTOWI LS JEF
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
RUELENS HUGO
DEHENNI N ANDRE

BOON EDDY

MATHUES- MATHUES

BOON EDDY

KEMPENEERS ALEX
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
W TS ROGER

KEMPENEERS ALEX
LAERMANS JOS

W TS ROGER

SEVENANTS LUC
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
LAERVANS JOS
VELKENEERS W LLY

PEI GNEUR LUC
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VRI NDTS ALEX

DENI VEL HUBERT
RUELENS HUGO

HERI NCKX DI RK

BEX JAN

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PAULUS MAURI CE
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VRI NDTS ALEX

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

BOON EDDY

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DUPONT ANDRE
TOURNELLE DAVY

W TS ROGER

VERBEYLEN ARVAND

PEI GNEUR LUC
VERBEYLEN ARVAND
BUELENS KI M

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HAI NE JOHAN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDERMEEREN FONS
BEELEN ANDRE

LAERMANS JOS

BOON EDDY
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